

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6183 OF 2001

SEBASTIAO LUIS FERNANDES(DEAD)BY LRS&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.V.P.SHASTRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sanjay Kumar Shandilya, Adv.
for Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yasjraj Singh Deora, Adv.
for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellants, put
up after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master