

B

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6183 OF 2001

SEBASTIAO LUIS FERNANDES(DEAD)BY LRS&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.V.P.SHASTRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shreyans Singhvi, Adv.

Mr.Umnao Sigh Rawat, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For RR.Nos.4 & 5 Ms.Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties may file their written
submissions within seven days from today.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master